No Megallj Csak

Less Nandor Emléktura 2016 eredmények

26km terepfutas:

N N 0 AW

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

.26 km TF

.26 km TF

Tav Név

.26 km TF Szakal Laszl
.26 km TF Takécs T. Gabor
.26 km TF Pap Csilla (Csill)
.26 km TF Herczku Timea

. 26 km TF Babik Janos

.26 km TF Kis Gabor (kisg)

Tarcsai Laszld

(Laci)

.26 km TF Horvéth P4l

Toth Attila
Tompi

26 km TF Lévai Péter (Peti)

Ludanvyi Laszlé

(laca)
26 km TF Szendi Addm

26 km TF Balogh Adim

Z

(Adam)
26 km TF Orszagh Zsolt
26 km TF Pelbart Zoltan

Ary Bence
26 km TF Bence

Molnéar Béla

(Béla)

Tarnai Emese
Emese

26 km TF

26 km TF
26 km TF

26 km TF Molnar Daniel

26 km TF Désa I1diko
26 km TF Baksa Zoltan

Kertész Kata

(Kata)
26 km TF Szigeti Csaba

26 km TF

Szabo Zsuzsanna

(Zsu)

26 km TF

Sziil.

év
1973
1968
1992
1985
1982
1971

1975
1997
1988
1967
1974
1973
1993

1968
1959

1971

1975

1984

1978

1984
1979

1988
1987
1985

Telepiilés

Hajdiddorog
Miskolc
Mezokovesd

Budapest

Eger
Mezokovesd

Debrecen

Szomolya

Karancsalja
Maklar

Maklar

Verpelét

Debrecen

Eger
Eger

Budapest
Cserépfalu

Budapest

Miskolc

Cserépfalu
Nagykovdcsi

Budapest
Godolld

Nekézseny

futénaptar.hu

Idé" Egyesiilet

02:17:10

02:19:57

02:21:53 ETK

02:25:23

02:27:02 Sashegyi Gepardok
02:32:10

02:37:36 Navigator SE
02:40:43

02:44:34

02:46:49 Ma-Fuss SE
02:47:02 Egri Triatlon Klub
02:47:23 Egri Triatlon Klub
02:47:54

02:49:08
02:50:24 Egri Triatlon Klub

02:52:40
02:53:46

02:57:56

Csanyikvolgyi
Chinoin Futéklub
03:00:27

03:03:41

02:59:38

03:06:26
03:06:30
03:11:08



25.
26.

27

28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
32.
34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44.

45.

46.

Fazekas Sandor

26 km TF sankesz 1963

26 km TF Kopias Roland 1976
Juhdsz Réka

.26 km TF hekusrekus 1991

26 km TF Tiger Zoltan 1977

(zoltantiger)

Miskolc

Verpelét

Szikszo

Szolnok

26 km TF Koren Péter (peet) 1981 MezoOnvyarad
Bercsik Loérant

26 km TF —:he dechog 1974 Budapest

26 km TF Nemeth Méria g0\ ricyolc

= (Marcsi

26 km TF Runvyai Balazs 1981 Eger
Szabd Andrea

26 km TF —: Andi 1983 Eger

26 km TF Herczeg Ilona 1971 Budapest
Kovacs J6zsef

26 km TF —Jézsi 1978 Budapest
Hadabas Katalin L

26 km TF Kati 1987 Békéscsaba
Istvanyi Néra

26 km TF irOn 1992 Eger
Szévay Attila

26 km TF At 1970 Budapest
Vamos Robert L.

26 km TF —: Gida 1989 Balmazujvéaros
Végh Mobnika ..

26 km TF Moncsy 1982 Fiizesabony

26 km TF SA¥er Attila 1972 Miskolc

= Gyula

26 km TF AAYOSLPEEr g5 g0 icivan

= (Arany) _—

26 km TF Csaszar Noéra 1993 Tiszaujvaros
Lazarné Szilagyi

26 km TF Ildiké (11diko) 1968

26 km TF Pusztai Laszlo 1958 Békéscsaba

26 km TF 2240 Botond 695 N\ freovhiza

(Boti)

03:11:22
03:13:09 Egri Triatlon Klub
03:16:15

03:16:34 Szolnoki Honvéd SE
03:17:52
03:18:32

03:22:27 Miskolci Futoklub

03:24:44

03:24:44

03:25:03

03:27:38

03:27:41

03:34:02

03:35:11

03:37:26 Kalmdr Zoltdn
Tagintézmény

03:42:49 Egri Sportiskola

04:01:59 Vérosszéli Betyarok

04:14:53
04:17:11

Hajduszoboszl6 04:20:33

Alfold Turista
04:33:19 Egyesiilet
Mezdberény

07:21:36



66km eredmények

11.
12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

Tav Név Sz,ul.
év
.66 km TF Gyurkd Péter 1974
Sperka Tamads
.66 km TF Spero 1973
.66 km TF Koltai Daniel 1979
Kadar-Csoboth
- 66 km TF Péter (Csermanek) 1978
Takacs Krisztian
.66 km TF Csipi (Csipi. 1974
.66 km TF Apostol Andras 1995
. 66 km TF Hosko6 Roland 1976
.66 km TF Széles Zoltan 1968
Juhasz Rozalinda,
.66 km TF Dr. (iurozi 1983
Szimandl Anita
.66 km TF Zoldike 1985
66 km TF Hadi Attila (Attila) 1975
66 km TF Bartha Tibor 1982
66 km TF Szilagvi Brigitta 1973
Boncsér Zoltan
66 km TF Zoncsi 1969
Kuris Oszkar
66 km TF —:Oszi: 1963
66 km TF Papp Tiinde 1984
66 km TF Durst Maté (M4té) 1988

66 km TF Lazar Laszl6 (Laci) 1968
66 km TF Vany¢6 Laszlo 1977
66 km TF Csernus Brigitta 1977
66 km TF Ko6s Krisztian 1973
Druské Zsoéfia
66 km TF —:Zsé fi 1966
66 km TF Pels6czy Zoltan 1977
66 km TF Horvath Attila 1979
66 km TF Szabo Sandor, Dr. 1975

Telepiilés Idé" Egyesiilet
e -~ 1.1~ Mecsek Maraton
Pilisjaszfalu 06:24:12 Team SE
Pilisborosjend 06:31:34
Budapest 06:35:07
Budapest 07:11:17
Budapest 07:22:10 Szent Jakab ZE
Szomolya 07:24:18
FelsO6vadaszi
Felsdvaddsz ~ 07:25:43 Didksport
Egyesiilet
Hajduszoboszl6 07:32:29
Biikki
Miskolc 07:32:29 Hegyisportért
Egyesiilet
Soskut 07:32:29 TTT
Szomolya 07:57:30
Budapest 07:58:05
Budapest 08:11:15
Budapest 08:19:05
Vac 08:20:59 TTT
Budapest 08:24:57
Gyongyosfalu  08:34:08
Hajduiszoboszl6 08:37:12
Godolld 08:40:36
Budapest 08:45:06 I;émzsa Kul-Tira
Budapest 08:45:58
Torokbalint 08:55:56 Budaorsi DSE
Budapest 08:56:25
Budapest 08:56:26
Nyirbétor 09:44:10

Megj.



(Rosco)

26. 66 km TF Stauderer Janos 1975 Eger 09:46:55 Egri Triatlon Klub
27. 66 km TF Németh Emese 1969 Budapest 11:08:16

28. 66 km TF Somogyi Levente 1974 Miskolc 11:08:21




